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Leadership Directory 2024 - 2025

	[bookmark: _Hlk165874888]BOARD OF DIRECTORS
(Voting Members are Bolded)

	President
	Lindsay Budin
	Lindsay.Budin@agropur.com
	2024-2025

	President-Elect
	Misen Luu
	mluu@purisfoods.com
	2024-2025

	Immediate Past President
	Hasmukh Patel
	hapatelnz@gmail.com
	2024-2025

	Treasurer*
	Corinne Egan
	Corinne.Egan@genmills.com
	2024-2025

	Assistant Treasurer
	Emily Petterson
	Emily.Petterson@genmills.com
	2024-2025

	Secretary
	Gerry Buescher
	Gerry.Buescher@select-cs.com
	2024-2025

	Director at Large
	Ariana Frangos
	ariana.frangos@doehler.com
	2023-2025

	Director at Large
	Tess Tierney
	Tess.Tierney@ardentmills.com
	2023-2025

	Director at Large
	Trevor Sannes                                                       
	trevor_sannes@cargill.com
	2023-2025

	Director at Large
	George Annor                                                               
	gannor@umn.edu
	2024-2026

	Director at Large
	Dana Dronen
	Dana.Dronen@genmills.com
	2024-2026

	Director at Large
	Emily Grisbeck
	Emily.Grisbeck@genmills.com
	2024-2026


*The Treasurer may vote on any non-finance-related action 
	GREAT PLAINS SUBSECTION

	[bookmark: OLE_LINK25][bookmark: OLE_LINK26]Chair
	Clifford Hall
	Clifford.hall@sdstate.edu

	Chair Elect
	Prafulla Salunke
	prafulla.salunke@sdstate.edu

	Immediate Past Chair
	Lin Wei
	lin.wei@sdstate.edu

	Secretary
	Maneesha Mohan
	Maneesha.mohan@sdstate.edu

	Treasurer 
	Ren Yang
	ren.yang@sdstate.edu

	Member-at-Large
	Muthu Muthukumarappan
	Kas.Muthukum@sdstate.edu

	Member-at-Large
	Srinivas Janaswamy
	srinivas.janaswamy@sdstate.edu




	COMMITTEES
Highlighted in RED = defined by Section Bylaws

	**Bylaws (Chair of committee, as needed, up to 4 additional members)

	
	Mary Schmidl, (Chair)
Gary Reineccius
Anup Johnny
	mschmidl@umn.edu
greinecc@umn.edu
anupjohn@umn.edu     
        
	

	**Dairy Technology (Recommended to be composed of three (3) members)

	
	Sonia Patel, (Chair)
	shpatel@umn.edu
	

	
	Gerry Buescher
	Gerry.Buescher@select-cs.com
	

	
	Amy O’Keefe
Donna Miller

	Amy.OKeefe@agropur.com
donna.miller@genmills.com
	

	** Education (MN State Science Fair)

	
	Peggy Ponce (Chair)
Sonia Patel
Gerry Buescher
Misen Luu
Vaidehi Narkar
Sierra Simon
Emma Bradt
Sara Rosene
	Peggy.Ponce@agropur.com
shpatel@umn.edu
Gerry.Buescher@select-cs.com
mluu@purisfoods.com
vaidehi.narkar@genmills.com
sierra.simon@agropur.com
Emma.Bradt@agropur.com
Sara.Rosene@genmills.com
	

	** Committee For Administration
       Mary K. Schmidl, (Co-Chair)                                       mschmidl@umn.edu
       Lindsay Budin, (Co-Chair)                                           lindsay.budin@agropur.com
       George Annor                                                               gannor@umn.edu
[bookmark: _Hlk167017399]       Ariana Frangos                                                              ariana.frangos@doehler.com
       Sharon Herzog                                                              Sharonherzog29@gmail.com
       Misen Luu                                                                      mluu@purisfoods.com                              
       Dana Dronen                                                                dana.dronen@genmills.com
       Mike Getter                                                                  mgetter@actalentservices.com
__________________________________________________________________
**Finance (Chair and minimum of 4 members including Treasurer & Assistant Treasurer)

	
	Kirsten Ruud, Finance Chair
	kirsten.ruud@nestle.com
	

	
	Corinne Egan, Treasurer
	Corinne.Egan@genmills.com
	

	
	Emily Petterson, Assistant Treasurer
	Emily.Petterson@genmills.com
	

	
	Dana Dronen, Advisor
Emily Grisbeck, Advisor

	dana.dronen@genmills.com
Emily.Grisbeck@genmills.com
	

	
	
	
	

	** Financial Accountability (Chair and minimum of 2 additional members)

	
	Rusty Nelson (Chair)
Mary Schmidl 

	rustydanelson@gmail.com
mschmidl@umn.edu

	

	**Golf Outing

	
	Ariana Frangos, (Chair)
Rusty Nelson
Leslie Kowalczyk
	Ariana.Frangos@doehler.com rustydanelson@gmail.com
ExecutiveDirector@mnift.org
	

	
	Valerie Gabriello
Jacob Klopfenstein
Irene Hough
Jane Hempel
	valerie.gabriello@mxns.com Jacob.Klopfenstein@asr-group.com
irene.hough@ingredion.com
Janeh@flavordynamics.com

	

	Membership

	      Trevor Sannes (Co-chair)
	trevor_sannes@cargill.com

	      Tess Tierney (Co-chair)
	Tess.Tierney@ardentmills.com

	      Muthu Muthukumarappan
      Lindsay Budin
	Kas.Muthukum@sdstate.edu
Lindsay.Budin@agropur.com

	
	

	** Macy Award (Chair and minimum of 4 additional members including President-Elect) 

	
	George Annor, (Chair)*
	gannor@umn.edu 
	

	
	Misen Luu
	mluu@purisfoods.com
	President-Elect

	
	Sharon Herzog
	Sharonherzog29@gmail.com
	2nd year of 2

	
	Hasmukh Patel
Lindsay Budin
OPEN
	hapatelnz@gmail.com  
Lindsay.Budin@agropur.com
OPEN
	2nd year of 2
1st year of 2
         1st year of 2

	
	

	  
	*Third year chair (three-year limit)
	
	

	** New Professionals

	[bookmark: _Hlk117577105][bookmark: _Hlk135208544]
	Morgan Whitecotton, (Chair)
Freddy Hester (Advisor)
	Morgan.whitecotton@genmills.com
fredreana.hester@genmills.com
	

	
	Yara Benavides Paz
	Yara_Benavidespaz@cargill.com
	

	
	Allie Schneider
	Allie_Schneider@cargill.com
	

	
	Erica Zalk
	Erica.Zalk@genmills.com 
	

	
	Leslie Loehr
	lloehr@purisfoods.com
	

	
	Ana Magallanes Lopez
	Ana_Magallaneslopez@cargill.com
	

	
	Sonali Sharma
	Sonali.Sharma@agropur.com
	

	
	Ann Sticha
Priyanshi Chaturvedi

	Ann.sticha@genmills.com
Chatu032@umn.edu
	

	**Communication Committee - Newsletter & Social Media (Newsletter committee be composed of no fewer than 3 members)

	
	
	
	

	
	Allie Schneider (Newsletter Editor)
Holly Husband (Newsletter Editor)
	Allie_Schneider@cargill.com
Holly_Husband@cargill.com
	

	
	Priyanshi Chaturvedi (Newsletter & Social)
	priyanshichaturvedi997@gmail.com
	

	
	Sonali Sharma (Social Media)
Sonali Raghunath (Social Media)
	Sonali.Sharma@agropur.com
Sonali.Raghunath@tatua.com
	

	
	Anto Charles (Advisor)


	anto.charles@ndsu.edu

	

	**Nominations & Elections (3 section members, including Past-President)

	[bookmark: _Hlk117577365]
	Hasmukh Patel (Chair)
Muthu Muthukumarappan 
Emily Grisbeck
Mary K. Schmidl

	hapatelnz@gmail.com          
Kas.Muthukum@sdstate.edu
Emily.Grisbeck@genmills.com
mschmidl@umn.edu
	2024-2025



	President’s Award (Current President and preferable 2 immediate Past-Presidents)
Committee will determine 2024 awardee.

	
	Lindsay Budin (Chair)
Hasmukh Patel 
Muthu Muthukumarappan 

	Lindsay.Budin@agropur.com
hapatelnz@gmail.com Kas.Muthukum@sdstate.edu

	

	**Programming (President-Elect shall serve as chair) 

	
	Misen Luu (Chair)
	mluu@purisfoods.com
	

	
	Freddy Hester 
Mary Schmidl
Sharon Herzog
Sonali Raghunath 
Ariana Frangos (ex-official, Golf)
Sonia Patel (ex-official, Dairy)
Morgan Whitecotton (ex-official, New Pro)
Mike Getter (ex-official, Expo)
Leslie Kowalczyk (ex-official)
Lindsay Budin (ex-official, Silent Auction)
	fredreana.hester@genmills.com
mschmidl@umn.edu
Sharon. Herzog29@gmail.com
Sonali.Raghunath@tatua.com
Ariana.Frangos@doehler.com
shpatel@umn.edu
Morgan.Whitecotton@genmills.com
mgetter@actalentservices.com
ExecutiveDirector@mnift.org
Lindsay.Budin@agropur.com
	

	
	
	
	

	** Scholarship (chair+5 members (2 members alternating 2-year terms; Section president-elect is 5th member))

	
	Muthu Muthukumarappan, (Chair)*1st Term
	Kas.Muthukum@sdstate.edu
	

	
	Hasmukh Patel
	hapatelnz@gmail.com           
	2nd year of 2

	
	Eun Joo Lee
	leeeu@uwstout.edu              
	2nd year of 2

	
	Jiajia Rao
	jiajia.rao@ndsu.edu               
	1st year of 2

	
	Misen Luu
	mluu@purisfoods.com
	President elect

	
	Lin Wei
George Annor
Kumar Mallikarjunan
*3-year limit as Chair

	lin.wei@sdstate.edu
gannor@umn.edu>
kumarpm@umn.edu             
	1st year of 2

	Section Photographer
   Jodi Nelson                                                                       jodi.nelseon4505@gmail.com
_______________________________________________________________________________________________
***Silent Auction/Gala

	
	Lindsay Budin (Chair)
Sharon Herzog
Kendra Kauppi
	Lindsay.Budin@agropur.com
Sharon.Herzog29@gmail.com
kaup0001@umn.edu
	

	
	Yara Benavides Paz
	Yara_Benavidespaz@cargill.com
	

	
	Leslie Kowalczyk
Rusty Nelson                                                                                 
	ExecutiveDirector@mnift.org
rustydanelson@gmail.com
	

	
	
	
	

	**Strategic Leadership Planning 
	

	
	Emily Grisbeck (Chair)
Mary Schmidl
Hasmukh Patel
Sharon Herzog
Dana Dronen
	Emily.Grisbeck@genmills.com
mschmidl@umn.edu
hapatelnz@gmail.com 
Sharonherzog29@gmail.com
dana.dronen@genmills.com          
	

	
	
	
	

	**Student Engagement 

	
	Sai Nisetha, UMN Food Science Club President
	masil008@umn.edu 
	

	
	Abiy Dadi, UMN Phi Tau Sigma President
	dadi0005@umn.edu
	

	
	
	
	

	** Suppliers Expo 

	
	Michael Getter, (Chair)
	mgetter@actalentservices.com
	

	
	Tina Hacker 
	thacker@landolakes.com
	

	
	Sharon Herzog
Leslie Kowalczyk
	Sharonherzog29@gmail.com
ExecutiveDirector@mnift.org
	

	
	Freddy Hester
Lindsay Budin
Kendra Kauppi
Igor Shepelev
	fredreana.hester@genmills.com
Lindsay.Budin@agropur.com
[bookmark: _Hlk174532242]kaup0001@umn.edu
shepelev.i.j@gmail.com  
	

	Archives 
MNIFT Google Drive (https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/0B9hLL5FqHcEKNERFVU5KVi0zeVk)
IAMI OneDrive (https://theicor-my.sharepoint.com/:f:/g/personal/lynnda_theicor_onmicrosoft_com/Et-q_oDQ1wVJsAivQ8J55pEBAEDPdBs7s-vhs6rfu0UpNw?e=rNEMaT)
***Section Executive Director to add agenda and meeting recap notes, committee information to archives

Executive Director: Leslie Kowalczyk Executive Director@mnift.org with IAMI and Lynnda Nelson

General Counsel: Tom Judd, JD Attorney-At-Law, Morrison Sund PLLC

Financial: Jerry Reutzel, CPA, IRS taxes, Boeckerman, Grafstrom & Mayer, LLC; Gilbert Perry, Financial Advisor, Morgan Stanley Wealth Management 


	Social Media Links 
Website: https://www.mnift.org/
Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/groups/50918726371/
LinkedIn: https://www.linkedin.com/company/minnesota-section-ift
Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/mn_ift/?hl=en
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	Email Address

	By-Laws
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	Education
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	Ariana.Frangos@doehler.com
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	George Annor
	gannor@umn.edu

	Membership
	Tess Tierney
Trevor Sannes
	Tess.Tierney@ardentmills.com
trevor_sannes@cargill.com

	New Professionals
	Morgan Whitecotton 
	Morgan.Whitecotton@genmills.com

	Newsletter & Social Media
	Allie Schneider (Newsletter)
Sonali Sharma (Social Media)
	Allie_Schneider@cargill.com
Sonali.Sharma@agropur.com

	Nominations & Elections
	Hasmukh Patel
	hapatelnz@gmail.com

	Programming
	Lindsay Budin
	Lindsay.budin@agropur.com

	Scholarship
	Muthu Muthukumarappan
	Kas.Muthukum@sdstate.edu

	Silent Auction
	Lindsay Budin
Leslie Kowalczyk
	Lindsay.Budin@agropur.com
ExecutiveDirector@mnift.org

	Strategic Leadership Planning
	Emily Grisbeck
	Emily.Grisbeck@genmills.com

	Student Engagement
	Sai Nisetha
	UMN Food Science Club President
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	Michael Getter
	mgetter@actalentservices.com
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